:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7689323

Nov 04, 2023 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 240,291 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1004722 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

2 1004723 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

3 1004724 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

4 1004725 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

S 1004726 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

6 1004727 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

7 1004728 + 32.000000000 ETH®

58,799.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7689323
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/240291
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004722
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004723
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004724
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004725
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004726
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004727
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004728
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Validator Id

1004729

1004730

1004731

1004732

1004733

1004734

1004735

1004736

1004737

Validator Id

708386

708387

708388

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

Amount

- 0.178417321 ETH
327.84 USD

- 0.016900010 ETH&
31.05 USD

- 0.016927079 ETH&
31.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004729
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004730
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004731
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004732
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004733
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004734
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004735
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004736
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004737
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708386
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708387
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708388
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Validator Id

708389

708390

708391

708392

708393

708394

708395

708396

708397

708398

708399

Amount

- 0.016934405
31.11 USD

- 0.016919191
31.08 USD

- 0.016931711
31.11 USD

- 0.016952400
31.14 USD

- 0.016955122
31.15 USD

- 0.016846875
30.95 USD

- 0.016937302
31.12 USD

- 0.016939238
31.12 USD

- 0.016874605
31.00 USD

- 0.016917281
31.08 USD

- 0.016886158
31.02 USD

- 0.016935268
31.11 USD

- 0.016910564
31.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708389
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708390
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708391
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708392
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708393
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708394
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708395
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708396
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708397
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708398
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708399
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708400
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708401

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 887713 + 0.041472284 ETH®
76.20 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/887713

